Region I North

Connecticut
Maine
Massachusetts
New Hampshire
Rhode Island
Vermont

Region | South

New Jersey
New York
Puerto Rico
Virgin Islands

Region I

Delaware

Dist of Columbia
Maryland
Pennsylvania
Virginia

West Virginia

Region Il

Alabama
Florida
Georgia
Kentucky
Mississippi
North Carolina
South Carolina
Tennessee

Regional Totals PY 2000 Allocation

OS/LMI Formula Grants

$2,009,519

$390,016
$277,998
$567,059
$276,933
$258,060
$239,453

$2,286,080

$671,593

$1,192,020

$345,561
$76,906

$2,752,132

$245,818
$233,365
$514,288
$863,727
$603,308
$291,626

$4,474,985

$443,841

$1,034,394

$658,552
$420,554
$345,983
$634,856
$422,473
$514,332

Region IV

Arkansas
Louisiana
New Mexico
Oklahoma
Texas
Colorado
Montana
North Dakota
South Dakota
Utah
Wyoming

Region V

lllinois
Indiana
Michigan
Minnesota
Ohio
Wisconsin
lowa
Kansas
Missouri
Nebraska

Region VI

Arizona
California
Guam
Hawaii
Nevada
Alaska
ldaho
Oregon
Washington

TOTAL

Attachment Il

$4,548,799

$340,638
$428,749
$294,076
$385,725
$1,347,429
$457,002
$254,767
$239,453
$246,406
$323,606
$230,948

$5,685,914

$912,595
$546,079
$766,501
$505,550
$851,086
$533,072
$377,641
$362,438
$525,177
$305,775

$4,594,571

$467,571
$2,056,533
$37,330
$268,306
$308,702
$237,047
$275,325
$401,504
$542,253

$26,352,000



